
ORIENTAL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IMPHAL 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. 2/Exam-Auto/2014-OC         Imphal, dated 5th February, 2022 

 

REVISED SEMESTER END EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

FOR B.A./B.SC. 3rd SEMESTER END EXAMINATION, 2021 (December) 

 

Mode of Examination:  Online 

 

Time: Morning Shift from 11 A.M.  to 1.30 P.M            

Date & Day Subject/Paper Code 

07/2/22 Monday All Arts Subjects- HC: 3016 

08/2/22 Tuesday  All Science Subject -HC: 3016 

09/2/22 Wednesday All Arts Subjects - HC: 3026 

10/2/22 Thursday All Science Subject -HC: 3026 

11/2/22 Friday All Arts Subjects - HC: 3036 

12/2/22 Saturday All Science Subject -HC: 3036 

14/2/22 Monday All Arts Subjects - HG: 3016/3026/3036 

16/2/22 Wednesday All Science Subject -HG: 3016/3026/3036 

17/2/22 Thursday All Arts Subjects - SE: 3014/3024 

18/2/22 Friday All Science Subject -SE: 3014/3024 

All practical examinations should be finished on or before 25th February, 2022.  

 

   

Copy to:- 

1. Chairman, GB, Oriental College, Imphal 

2. Principal, Oriental College, Imphal 

3. Controller of Examinations, M.U., Canchipur, Imphal 

4. All Deans & HODs, Oriental College, Imphal 

5. Guard File 

  (H. IBOMCHA SINGH) 

        Controller of Examinations 

 


